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ROLEX

marcli 13 septembre 21022

Tour 1

CHAMPIONNAT FCD . TOUR
0lassement Brut

5rJ

Série(s) : Série 2

Brut/Net:Brut çxeJivtessleural Ftourttt -l W
RangjNom-Prénom lÇlub de licence I nat I tnoex I tt.p I Brut

1 CLIPET Bruno VILLACOUBLAY FRA 19,2 21 23

2 LE VAN l'{a DEFENSE BALARD FRA 18,1 19 2A

3 GONTHIER Richr 'd LOGES FRA 21,9 24 19

4 CHAMPLOIS Pas ;al CORRENCON FRA 21,8 23 18

5 MOPIN Laurent LOGES FRA 20,6 22 18

6 JOLIVET Bernarc BEYNES FRA 24.5 27 18

7 BERTRAND CAIL .E' Efenjamin CSLGENDARMERIE ROSNY FRA 20,3 22 16

B DURAND Alain DEFËNSE BALARD FRA 20,1 22 14

I LAINE Christoph DEFENSE BALARD FRA 20,0 21 13

10 PILON Jean-Pierr LOGES FRA 23/ 25 13

11 LEFEEVRE Jean' IdIe VILLACOUBLAY FRA 18,4 20 13

12 KIM Guy VILLACOUBLAY FRA 21,0 23 12

13 LEONARD Guy PONT ROYAL FRA 27,7 30 12

14 GRELLIER Jérôn CSLGENDARMERIE ROSNY FRA 33.0 36 11

15 DUNET Franck DEFENSE BALARD FRA 18,9 20 11

16 BRUCKERJean. LIes VILLACOUBLAY FRA 20,4 22 11

17 PAILLAT Bertranr DEFENSE BALARD FRA 21.9 24 11

1B DORE Chnistian VILLACOUBLAY FRA 20,3 22 10

19 RIGOUX Michel DEFENSE BALARD FRA 26,1 28 10

20 VERN lMaurice THALES CRISTAL FRA 21,0 23 10

21 REY Fabriice LOGËS FRA 18,0 19 10

22 PRAMIL Gérard DEFENSE BALARD FRA 22,9 25 10

23 JACK Ross DEFENSE BALARD FRA 20,0 21 10

24 SERENA Philippe BEYNËS FRA 26,3 29 9

25 PAYART Charles {u Iain PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 19,7 21 9

26 DURAND Francoi ASEP ST DENIS FRA 25,8 28 I
27 MARCHESE Fred ric CSLGËNDARMERIE ROSNY FRA 33,5 37 8

28 FERASSON David LOGESi FRA 28,7 31 7

29 RAZAFITOMBO H lry METZ TECHNOPOLE FRA 24,3 26 7

30 MOINARD Joel VICINOIS FRA 28,3 31 6

31 LAMBERT PhilipS BEYNËS FRA 35,0 39 4

32 MASSON Marcel BEYNES FRA 33,1 36 3
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FRA 34,5 38 2
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mardi 13 septembre 2!"022

Tour 1

g 'tli'

ROLEX

CHI\MPIONNAT FCD . TOUR
Classement Net

tv

Série(s) : Série 2

Brut/Net:Net Sèxe- frlessieurs 
-] 

FOate : telOgt2:.On--1

Rang 1 Nom. Prénom Glub de licence I Nat I Index I Hcp I Net
1 CLIPET Bruno VILLACOUBLAY FRA 19.2 21 43

2 GRELLIER Jérôn à CSLGENDARMERIE ROSNY FRA 33,0 36 42

3 CHAMFLOIS Pas al CORRENCON FRA 21,8 23 41

4 JOLIVET Eernard BEYNES FRA 24,5 27 41

5 GONTHIER Richa 'd LUTJtri) FRA 21,9 24 39

6 MOPIN Laurent LOGES FRA 20.6 22 39

7 LEONARD Guy PONT ROYAL FRA 27,7 30 38

B LE VAN Ha DEFENSE BALARD FRA 18,1 19 3V

9 BERTRAND CAIL ,E'l Elenjamin CSLGENDARMERIE ROSNY FRA 20,3 22 3V

10 PILON Jean.Pierr LUlrtri) FRA 23.4 25 36

11 MARCHESE Fred ric CSLGENDARMERIE ROSNY FRA 33.5 37 35

12 PRAMIL Gérard DEFENSE BALARD FRA 22,9 25 34

13 PAILLAT Bertranr DEFENSE BALARD FRA 21,9 24 33

14 RIGOUX Michel DEFENSE BALARD FRA 26,1 28 32

15 SERENA Philippe BEYNES FRA 26,3 29 32

16 MOINARD Joel VICINOIS FRA 28,3 31 32

17 DURAND Alain DEFENSE BALARD FRA 20,1 22 32

18 FERASSON Davir LOGES FRA 28,7 31 32

19 CLOTTEAU Brunr BEYNES FRA 34,5 38 3,1

20 LAMBERT Philipl BEYNËS FRA 35,0 39 30

21 DORE Christian VILLACOUBLAY FRA 20,3 22 29

22 KIM Guy VILLACOUBLAY FRA 21,0 23 29

23 VERN Maurice THALES CRISTAL FRA 21.0 23 29

24 LAINE Chnistophr DEFENSE BALARD FRA 20,0 21 29

25 BRUCKER Jean-* Iês VILLACOUBLAY FRA 20,4 22 29

26 LEFEBVRE Jean., ;la de VILLACOUBLAY FRA 18,4 20 29

27 DUl,lET Franck DEFENSE BALARD FRA 18,9 2A 28

28 PAYART Charles lur ICIIN PARIS ILE.DE-FRANCE FRA 19,7 21 28

29 MASSON Marcel BEYNES FRA 33,1 36 28

30 JACK Ross DEFENSE BALARD FRA 20,0 21 27

31 DURAND Francoi ASEP ST DENIS; FRA 25,8 28 27

32 RAZAFITOMBO H )ry METZ TECHNOPOLE FRA 24,3 26 24

O !ll



18,0


